You May Be Also Be interested In:
Hot Parts More
GNM2145C1H330KD01D is New Original in Stock, Search GNM2145C1H330KD01D Datasheets, PDF, Inventory at Y-IC.com Online, Order GNM2145C1H330KD01D Murata
Electronics with warrantied and confidence. RFQ GNM2145C1H330KD01D : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
GNM2145C1H330KD01D Details PDF
GNM2145C1H330KD01D
Manufacturer Part Number: GNM2145C1H330KD01D
Manufacturer/Brand: Murata Electronics
Part of Description: CAP ARRAY 33PF 50V NP0 0805
Datasheets:
1.GNM2145C1H330KD01D.pdf
2.GNM2145C1H330KD01D.pdf
3.GNM2145C1H330KD01D.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, 20000 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Image may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number GNM2145C1H330KD01D
Manufacturer Murata Electronics
Description CAP ARRAY 33PF 50V NP0 0805
Category Capacitors > Capacitor Networks, Arrays
Part Status 20000 pcs Stock
Series GNM
Voltage - Rated 50V
Ratings -
Mounting Type Surface Mount
Size / Dimension 0.079" L x 0.049" W (2.00mm x 1.25mm)
Height - Seated (Max) 0.028" (0.70mm)
Dielectric Material Ceramic
Capacitance 33pF
Tolerance ±10%
Package / Case 0805 (2012 Metric)
Number of Capacitors 4
Circuit Type Isolated
Temperature Coefficient C0G, NP0
Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)
GNM2145C1H151KD01D
Murata Electronics
CAP ARRAY 150PF 50V NP0
0805
GNM214B11E103MA01D
MURATA
MURATA 04024-103
GNM2145C1H470KD01D
Murata Electronics
CAP ARRAY 47PF 50V NP0
0805
GNM214C80J105MEA2D
Murata Electronics
CAP ARRAY 1UF 6.3V X6S 0805
GNM2145C1H220KD01D
Murata Electronics
CAP ARRAY 22PF 50V NP0
0805
GNM2145C1H101KD01D
Murata Electronics
CAP ARRAY 100PF 50V NP0
0805
GNM2145C1H680KD01D
Murata Electronics
CAP ARRAY 68PF 50V NP0
0805
GNM2145C1H221KD01D
Murata Electronics
CAP ARRAY 220PF 50V NP0
0805
12101C562JAT2A 1MB05D120 AD8293G80ARJZ-R7 ADM202EARU ADM6315-45D3ART
C1608X5R1E105M080AC CSTCV33.86MXJ040-TC20 ETC1-1T-75-1TR F0603FA0750V032T GA342A1XGD270JW31L
GNM0M2R60J104ME17D GNM1M2R61C105ME18D GNM1M2R71C473MA01D GNM1M2R71E103MA01D GNM212B11A105MA13
GNM212B11A105MA13D GNM212B31C105MA15D GNM212R61A105MA13 GNM2145C1H101KD01D GNM214R71C104MA
GNM214R71C104MA01D GNM214R71C104MAA1D GNM3145C1H331KD01D GRM1555C1E6R5CZ01D GRM2166R1H9R0DZ01D
IRKT230/16 L4981BD013TR LDC211G4419B-031 LMP8640MKX-F LNJ926W8COCA
LT3080EDD-1#PBF LTC3421EUF#PBF LTC3729EUH#TRPBF MC74VHC595DR2 MC908JL3ECPE
MDF250A40L MG50Q2YS91 MLG0603P3N6CT000 N0180SH160 PT2000S8C
S-818A34AUC-BGOT2G SN74F02DR SS1FH6HM3/H STD7NK40Z TG1803-25SK
TPCP8901 TPS73625MDBVREP UDZSTE-1724B VI-231-E XR16M2750IM48TR-F